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2021 Georgia Tech vs. Northwestern and Miami - 12/18/2021

Results
 
#1  Women 50 Yard Back Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Lepisova, Emma1 26.18

r:+0.66  12.93 13.25

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M2 26.54

r:+0.67  13.22 13.32

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Jami M3 26.62

r:+0.67  13.33 13.29

MIA-FG 22Huizinga, Danika4 26.82

r:+0.87  13.57 13.25

NU-IL 18Murdock, Justine E5 26.92

r:+0.67  13.41 13.51

NU-IL 21Follmer, Lizzy J6 26.93

r:+0.68  13.41 13.52

MIA-FG 20Ho, Lucy Y7 27.75

r:+0.69  13.83 13.92

GTCH-GA 19Pape, Caroline C8 27.81

r:+0.64  13.80 14.01

MIA-FG 21Sowell, Nicole E9 28.63

r:+0.75  14.30 14.33

GTCH-GA 18Livingston, Sarah C--- SCR

 
#2  Men 50 Yard Back Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Gridley, Ryan T1 22.92

r:+0.70  11.29 11.63

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B2 23.00

r:+0.68  11.35 11.65

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y3 23.06

r:+0.66  11.37 11.69

NU-IL 19Schuster, Collin R4 23.08

r:+0.61  11.29 11.79

NU-IL 21Martos Bacarizo, Manu5 x23.80

r:+0.52  12.14 11.66

GTCH-GA 20Davies, Simon6 25.05

r:+0.71  12.66 12.39

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Ben H7 25.34

r:+0.63  12.64 12.70

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M--- SCR

NU-IL 21Gridley, Patrick J--- SCR

 
#3  Women 50 Yard Back Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Lepisova, Emma1 26.21

r:+0.67  12.93 13.28

MIA-FG 22Huizinga, Danika2 26.42

r:+0.68  13.17 13.25

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M3 26.75

r:+0.58  13.16 13.59

NU-IL 18Murdock, Justine E4 26.85

r:+0.66  13.12 13.73

NU-IL 21Follmer, Lizzy J5 26.86

r:+0.67  13.19 13.67

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Jami M6 27.94

r:+0.66  13.66 14.28

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Back Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Gridley, Patrick J1 22.90

r:+0.72  11.28 11.62

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B2 22.92

r:+0.68  11.26 11.66

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y3 22.95

r:+0.64  11.24 11.71

NU-IL 21Martos Bacarizo, Manu4 23.05

r:+0.58  11.27 11.78

NU-IL 19Schuster, Collin R5 x23.17

r:+0.59  11.26 11.91

GTCH-GA 20Davies, Simon6 25.27

r:+0.68  12.70 12.57

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Back Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Lepisova, Emma1 26.39

r:+0.63  13.06 13.33

MIA-FG 22Huizinga, Danika2 27.27

r:+0.71  13.36 13.91

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M3 27.28

r:+0.70  13.27 14.01

 
#6  Men 50 Yard Back Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B1 22.77

r:+0.69  11.17 11.60

NU-IL 21Gridley, Ryan T2 23.32

r:+0.70  11.34 11.98

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y3 23.58

r:+0.58  11.44 12.14

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Brunzell, Hannah1 28.42

r:+0.70  13.09 15.33

NU-IL 22Angus, Sophie G2 28.83

r:+0.70  13.41 15.42

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara3 28.88

r:+0.57  12.78 16.10

MIA-FG 20Sundstrand, Emma4 29.18

r:+0.71  13.25 15.93

GTCH-GA 22Graham, Emily M5 29.42

r:+0.64  13.42 16.00

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Nicole M6 29.84

r:+0.67  13.52 16.32

GTCH-GA 18Sabin, Clarissa D7 29.87

r:+0.68  13.96 15.91

MIA-FG 18Miller, Lucy C8 31.10

r:+0.71  14.29 16.81

MIA-FG 18Brattoli, Ariana V9 31.37

r:+0.77  14.60 16.77

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Houseman, Kevin H1 25.30

r:+0.60  11.53 13.77

NU-IL 20Morikawa, Connor K2 25.83

r:+0.61  11.93 13.90

GTCH-GA 18Odorici, Leandro V3 25.85

r:+0.61  11.69 14.16

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M4 25.90

r:+0.64  11.95 13.95

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Matt P5 26.00

r:+0.70  12.06 13.94

GTCH-GA 19Alderson, Justin T6 26.11

r:+0.62  11.67 14.44

NU-IL 19Bernard, Graysen J7 x26.16

r:+0.64  12.01 14.15

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Brunzell, Hannah1 28.14

r:+0.73  12.81 15.33

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara2 28.25

r:+0.52  12.83 15.42

NU-IL 22Angus, Sophie G3 28.52

r:+0.66  13.25 15.27

MIA-FG 20Sundstrand, Emma4 28.95

r:+0.70  13.10 15.85

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Nicole M5 29.31

r:+0.65  13.46 15.85

GTCH-GA 22Graham, Emily M6 30.12

r:+0.66  13.56 16.56

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Houseman, Kevin H1 24.90

r:+0.61  11.25 13.65

GTCH-GA 19Alderson, Justin T2 25.66

r:+0.63  11.53 14.13

NU-IL 20Morikawa, Connor K3 25.86

r:+0.62  12.03 13.83

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M4 25.90

r:+0.64  11.93 13.97

GTCH-GA 18Odorici, Leandro V*5 26.02

r:+0.62  11.57 14.45

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Matt P*5 26.02

r:+0.69  11.89 14.13

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Brunzell, Hannah1 29.17

r:+0.72  13.20 15.97

NU-IL 22Angus, Sophie G2 29.67

r:+0.70  13.57 16.10

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara3 29.78

r:+0.66  13.47 16.31

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Houseman, Kevin H1 24.81

r:+0.61  11.21 13.60

GTCH-GA 19Alderson, Justin T2 25.63

r:+0.62  11.53 14.10
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(#12  Men 50 Yard Breast Skins Round 3)

NU-IL 20Morikawa, Connor K3 26.07

r:+0.62  12.02 14.05

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 22Smith, Maddie R1 25.10

r:+0.66  11.28 13.82

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O2 25.20

r:+0.65  11.72 13.48

GTCH-GA 20Campbell, McKenzie N3 25.72

r:+0.62  12.07 13.65

GTCH-GA 20Merk, Lindsey M4 25.75

r:+0.74  11.84 13.91

NU-IL 22Hellmer, Jasmine I5 25.82

r:+0.71  11.87 13.95

NU-IL 21Guevara, Miriam C6 25.86

r:+0.57  11.84 14.02

GTCH-GA 19Butterfield, Claudia G7 26.17

r:+0.69  11.91 14.26

MIA-FG 21Lauther, Maddie P8 26.78

r:+0.72  12.39 14.39

MIA-FG 21Traba, Isabel F9 26.87

r:+0.68  12.34 14.53

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian1 22.31

r:+0.65  10.03 12.28

NU-IL 21Burdisso, Alessandro2 22.83

r:+0.61  10.12 12.71

NU-IL 20Burdisso, Federico3 23.05

r:+0.65  10.16 12.89

NU-IL 22Kulik, Brandon A4 23.10

r:+0.62  10.57 12.53

GTCH-GA 18Gapinski, David A5 23.48

r:+0.73  10.73 12.75

GTCH-GA 20Shaheen, Jonathan M*6 23.58

r:+0.60  10.84 12.74

NU-IL 21Miller, Ben J*6 x23.58

r:+0.61  10.85 12.73

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 22Smith, Maddie R1 25.13

r:+0.66  11.28 13.85

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O2 25.44

r:+0.63  11.70 13.74

NU-IL 21Guevara, Miriam C3 25.58

r:+0.58  11.68 13.90

GTCH-GA 20Campbell, McKenzie N4 25.66

r:+0.62  11.96 13.70

NU-IL 22Hellmer, Jasmine I5 25.85

r:+0.66  11.88 13.97

GTCH-GA 20Merk, Lindsey M6 26.14

r:+0.74  11.84 14.30

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Burdisso, Alessandro1 22.06

r:+0.59  10.15 11.91

NU-IL 20Burdisso, Federico2 22.15

r:+0.65  9.98 12.17

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian3 22.34

r:+0.65  10.05 12.29

NU-IL 22Kulik, Brandon A4 23.24

r:+0.59  10.62 12.62

GTCH-GA 18Gapinski, David A5 23.57

r:+0.73  10.72 12.85

NU-IL 21Miller, Ben J6 x23.67

r:+0.61  10.80 12.87

GTCH-GA 20Shaheen, Jonathan M7 23.86

r:+0.63  10.81 13.05

 
#17  Women 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 22Smith, Maddie R1 25.31

r:+0.66  11.49 13.82

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O2 25.44

r:+0.66  11.63 13.81

NU-IL 21Guevara, Miriam C3 25.49

r:+0.58  11.53 13.96

 
#18  Men 50 Yard Fly Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian1 21.32

r:+0.63  9.67 11.65

NU-IL 20Burdisso, Federico2 21.68

r:+0.65  9.90 11.78

NU-IL 21Burdisso, Alessandro3 22.90

r:+0.60  10.22 12.68

 
#19  Women 50 Yard Free Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Nocentini, Jasmine1 23.60

r:+0.63  11.30 12.30

MIA-FG 19Hinton, Jacey L2 23.68

r:+0.69  11.41 12.27

NU-IL 18Gupta, Kenisha V3 23.82

r:+0.74  11.82 12.00

NU-IL 21Larson, Ally D4 23.91

r:+0.71  11.67 12.24

MIA-FG 22Knapp, Sydney E5 24.10

r:+0.68  11.73 12.37

GTCH-GA 18Murphy, Sophie P6 24.26

r:+0.69  11.75 12.51

GTCH-GA 19Fulton, Rachel K7 24.39

r:+0.72  11.88 12.51

GTCH-GA 18Burke, Lily J8 24.49

r:+0.67  12.00 12.49

MIA-FG 20Forsythe, Una L9 24.51

r:+0.64  12.00 12.51

 
#20  Men 50 Yard Free Skins Round 1

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Zhang, Andrew X1 20.72

r:+0.59  9.89 10.83

NU-IL 21Mizgala, Ezra J2 20.98

r:+0.61  10.20 10.78

GTCH-GA 22Daniel, Austin C3 21.07

r:+0.63  10.01 11.06

GTCH-GA 21Branscombe, Tyler G4 21.33

r:+0.70  10.49 10.84

NU-IL 19Linnihan, Michael D5 21.34

r:+0.70  10.52 10.82

NU-IL 23Lamastra, Connor K6 x21.41

r:+0.62  10.46 10.95

GTCH-GA 22Kertesz, Daniel O7 21.45

r:+0.59  10.63 10.82

 
#21  Women 50 Yard Free Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Nocentini, Jasmine1 23.78

r:+0.62  11.16 12.62

MIA-FG 19Hinton, Jacey L2 24.26

r:+0.69  11.63 12.63

NU-IL 18Gupta, Kenisha V3 24.58

r:+0.76  12.00 12.58

NU-IL 18Murdock, Justine E4 24.65

r:+0.68  11.77 12.88

MIA-FG 22Knapp, Sydney E5 24.92

r:+0.66  11.97 12.95

NU-IL 21Larson, Ally D--- DQ

False start

r:+0.73  11.66 12.24

 
#22  Men 50 Yard Free Skins Round 2

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Zhang, Andrew X1 20.49

r:+0.58  9.86 10.63

GTCH-GA 22Daniel, Austin C2 20.85

r:+0.65  10.08 10.77

GTCH-GA 21Branscombe, Tyler G3 21.14

r:+0.69  10.35 10.79

NU-IL 23Lamastra, Connor K4 21.22

r:+0.63  10.33 10.89

NU-IL 21Mizgala, Ezra J5 21.97

r:+0.62  10.53 11.44

NU-IL 19Linnihan, Michael D6 x22.50

r:+0.71  10.90 11.60

 
#23  Women 50 Yard Free Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Nocentini, Jasmine1 23.15

r:+0.64  10.99 12.16

MIA-FG 19Hinton, Jacey L2 24.36

r:+0.71  11.68 12.68

NU-IL 18Gupta, Kenisha V3 25.15

r:+0.76  12.18 12.97
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#24  Men 50 Yard Free Skins Round 3

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Zhang, Andrew X1 20.39

r:+0.58  9.71 10.68

GTCH-GA 22Daniel, Austin C2 21.17

r:+0.64  10.12 11.05

GTCH-GA 21Branscombe, Tyler G3 21.39

r:+0.68  10.36 11.03

 
#25  Women 800 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Mull, Lola G1 8:06.55

r:+0.70  12.79 14.26 15.2014.70

15.29 15.47 15.47 15.42

15.58 15.65 15.51 15.72

15.52 15.57 15.37 15.48

15.28 15.36 15.43 15.54

15.35 15.36 15.32 15.35

15.16 15.33 15.07 15.25

15.24 15.21 15.20 14.10

MIA-FG 20Cera, Adrianna E2 8:11.19

r:+0.70  13.32 14.92 15.6315.26

15.62 15.36 15.62 15.83

15.62 15.56 15.65 15.71

15.68 15.53 15.34 15.54

15.34 15.34 15.46 15.41

15.33 15.23 15.33 15.31

15.35 15.36 15.41 15.25

15.20 15.50 15.55 14.63

MIA-FG 22Otava, Aino E3 8:14.31

r:+0.60  13.44 15.26 15.6915.65

15.93 15.90 15.94 15.88

15.94 15.98 15.83 15.84

15.76 15.87 15.75 15.69

15.67 15.69 15.67 15.81

15.58 15.71 15.54 15.38

15.46 15.37 15.14 15.14

15.04 14.54 14.44 13.78

NU-IL 20Groysman, Yulia G4 8:16.11

r:+0.62  13.34 14.99 15.4715.53

15.65 15.41 15.73 15.64

15.67 15.79 15.67 15.68

15.72 15.79 15.72 15.77

15.71 15.53 15.61 15.58

15.62 15.55 15.80 15.64

15.72 15.53 15.79 15.53

15.60 15.42 15.42 14.49

GTCH-GA 21Johnson, Morgan M5 8:23.28

r:+0.74  13.40 14.75 15.3315.40

15.62 15.43 15.93 15.53

15.86 15.60 15.90 15.46

15.94 15.68 15.75 15.88

16.07 15.65 15.80 15.74

15.82 15.84 16.16 16.03

16.23 16.25 16.27 15.97

16.23 16.11 16.34 15.31

GTCH-GA 20Kuramoto, Rei6 8:31.50

r:+0.71  13.36 15.02 15.7015.53

15.59 15.91 16.05 16.23

16.26 16.02 16.31 15.96

16.27 16.23 16.31 16.35

16.32 16.20 16.21 16.03

16.07 16.15 16.19 15.98

16.26 16.18 16.40 16.35

16.30 16.09 16.30 15.37

GTCH-GA 19Sakellaris, Arianna7 8:33.22

r:+0.74  13.58 14.95 15.7315.39

15.81 15.86 15.83 15.94

16.03 16.08 16.04 16.21

16.15 16.39 16.19 16.26

16.31 16.40 16.17 16.59

16.31 16.38 16.42 16.44

16.42 16.30 16.31 16.33

16.32 16.31 16.26 15.51

MIA-FG 18Bitting, Kaitlyn B8 8:33.34

r:+0.66  13.31 15.18 17.3814.50

16.12 16.00 14.17 18.18

16.30 16.35 16.50 16.32

16.20 16.34 16.30 16.48

12.05 21.02 16.36 16.24

14.87 18.10 16.32 16.10

16.13 16.15 14.94 17.20

14.24 17.48 13.94 16.57

 
#27  Women 150 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Larson, Ally D1 1:20.29

r:+0.74  11.97 13.41 13.7613.75

13.79 13.61

MIA-FG 20Cera, Adrianna E2 1:20.68

r:+0.73  12.50 13.39 13.7113.76

13.87 13.45

MIA-FG 22San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen3 1:20.84

r:+0.59  12.34 13.80 13.7513.75

13.76 13.44

GTCH-GA 20Switzer, Brooke R4 1:22.57

r:+0.71  12.55 13.63 14.0614.06

14.36 13.91

NU-IL 19Wagner, Annika G5 1:22.59

r:+0.64  12.38 13.48 14.1414.04

14.70 13.85

NU-IL 19Mull, Lola G6 1:23.14

r:+0.71  12.44 13.59 14.3514.08

14.69 13.99

MIA-FG 22Knapp, Sydney E7 1:23.95

r:+0.70  12.58 14.07 14.4214.38

14.58 13.92

GTCH-GA 18Burke, Lily J8 1:24.65

r:+0.70  12.94 13.92 14.3214.26

14.90 14.31

GTCH-GA 18Murphy, Sophie P9 1:25.23

r:+0.74  12.84 13.79 14.4614.16

15.18 14.80

GTCH-GA 19Pape, Caroline C--- X1:23.11

1:08.89 28.70

 
#28  Men 150 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 22Bobar, Aleksa1 1:11.49

r:+0.68  10.34 11.64 12.3112.21

12.85 12.14

NU-IL 23Lamastra, Connor K2 1:11.61

r:+0.62  10.58 11.68 12.4412.10

12.50 12.31

NU-IL 20Forbes, Ben T3 1:12.58

r:+0.62  10.60 12.12 12.3612.32

12.64 12.54

GTCH-GA 21Wakeland, Clark D4 1:12.83

r:+0.67  10.93 11.92 12.4812.30

12.77 12.43

NU-IL 21Jurcik, Emils B5 x1:13.84

r:+0.59  10.79 11.98 12.7512.45

13.12 12.75

GTCH-GA 20Cohen, Atticus6 1:14.64

r:+0.71  11.18 12.25 12.6012.53

13.00 13.08

GTCH-GA 21Branscombe, Tyler G7 1:16.21

r:+0.68  11.07 12.51 12.9712.97

13.39 13.30

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Ben H8 x1:18.85

r:+0.67  11.06 12.72 13.7413.40

14.08 13.85

 
#29  Women 75 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Lepisova, Emma1 40.82

r:+0.62  13.10 13.77 13.95

MIA-FG 22Huizinga, Danika2 41.46

r:+0.76  13.58 14.13 13.75

NU-IL 18Murdock, Justine E3 41.49

r:+0.69  13.56 13.94 13.99

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Jami M4 41.55

r:+0.68  13.31 13.91 14.33

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M5 41.76

r:+0.66  13.40 14.16 14.20

NU-IL 19Wallace, Isabella A6 42.49

r:+0.65  13.53 14.29 14.67

MIA-FG 20Ho, Lucy Y7 43.51

r:+0.72  13.91 14.66 14.94

MIA-FG 19Hinton, Jacey L8 43.67

r:+0.68  14.03 14.68 14.96

GTCH-GA 18Livingston, Sarah C--- SCR

 
#30  Men 75 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B1 35.27

r:+0.63  11.29 11.82 12.16

NU-IL 21Gridley, Ryan T2 35.65

r:+0.68  11.42 12.09 12.14

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y3 35.77

r:+0.63  11.56 12.10 12.11
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NU-IL 21Martos Bacarizo, Manu4 35.90

r:+0.56  11.25 12.27 12.38

NU-IL 19Schuster, Collin R5 x36.28

r:+0.63  11.40 12.30 12.58

GTCH-GA 22Daniel, Austin C6 36.92

r:+0.73  11.69 12.43 12.80

GTCH-GA 20Davies, Simon7 39.60

r:+0.79  12.95 13.30 13.35

GTCH-GA 18Simms, Sean A8 x41.14

r:+0.57  13.33 13.88 13.93

 
#31  Women 75 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Brunzell, Hannah1 44.69

r:+0.75  13.17 15.62 15.90

NU-IL 22Angus, Sophie G2 45.13

r:+0.68  13.30 15.72 16.11

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara3 45.24

r:+0.65  13.51 15.79 15.94

MIA-FG 20Sundstrand, Emma4 45.91

r:+0.71  13.42 15.98 16.51

GTCH-GA 22Graham, Emily M5 46.18

r:+0.67  13.52 16.13 16.53

GTCH-GA 18Sabin, Clarissa D6 47.18

r:+0.69  14.31 16.23 16.64

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Nicole M7 47.93

r:+0.66  13.91 16.81 17.21

MIA-FG 18Brattoli, Ariana V8 49.13

r:+0.74  14.70 16.79 17.64

MIA-FG 18Miller, Lucy C9 49.18

r:+0.72  14.45 17.29 17.44

 
#32  Men 75 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Houseman, Kevin H1 39.38

r:+0.61  11.34 13.86 14.18

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M2 40.62

r:+0.65  12.06 14.20 14.36

GTCH-GA 19Alderson, Justin T3 40.86

r:+0.63  11.72 14.43 14.71

NU-IL 20Morikawa, Connor K4 41.46

r:+0.62  12.59 14.15 14.72

GTCH-GA 18Odorici, Leandro V5 41.59

r:+0.59  11.97 14.59 15.03

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Matt P6 41.61

r:+0.71  12.22 14.50 14.89

NU-IL 20Borisov, Alex A7 x42.43

r:+0.61  12.73 14.66 15.04

 
#33  Women 75 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Guevara, Miriam C1 40.34

r:+0.49  12.09 13.84 14.41

GTCH-GA 20Campbell, McKenzie N2 40.57

r:+0.62  12.24 14.08 14.25

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O3 40.75

r:+0.64  12.14 14.42 14.19

NU-IL 22Hellmer, Jasmine I4 40.99

r:+0.67  12.00 14.27 14.72

MIA-FG 21Mason, Zorryonna L5 41.47

r:+0.69  11.92 14.41 15.14

MIA-FG 22Otava, Aino E6 41.49

r:+0.60  12.34 14.41 14.74

GTCH-GA 20Merk, Lindsey M7 41.55

r:+0.73  12.24 14.59 14.72

GTCH-GA 19Butterfield, Claudia G8 42.40

r:+0.68  12.19 14.76 15.45

NU-IL 19Park, Emily9 42.60

r:+0.62  12.26 14.55 15.79

NU-IL 21Nowaski, Danielle P--- X42.68

r:+0.72  12.67 14.84 15.17

MIA-FG 21Lauther, Maddie P--- X43.52

r:+0.70  12.67 15.23 15.62

 
#34  Men 75 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Burdisso, Federico1 34.08

r:+0.64  10.09 11.98 12.01

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian2 34.32

r:+0.63  9.96 12.05 12.31

NU-IL 21Burdisso, Alessandro3 34.74

r:+0.63  10.11 12.13 12.50

NU-IL 22Kulik, Brandon A4 36.40

r:+0.61  10.70 12.57 13.13

NU-IL 21Miller, Ben J5 x37.23

r:+0.60  10.93 12.92 13.38

GTCH-GA 20Shaheen, Jonathan M6 37.80

r:+0.61  10.93 13.13 13.74

GTCH-GA 18Gapinski, David A7 38.37

r:+0.75  11.18 13.75 13.44

GTCH-GA 22Russell, Cale A8 x39.72

r:+0.69  11.67 14.07 13.98

 
#35  Women 75 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Nocentini, Jasmine1 35.85

r:+0.64  11.02 12.16 12.67

NU-IL 22Smith, Maddie R2 36.36

r:+0.64  11.28 12.43 12.65

MIA-FG 19Hinton, Jacey L3 37.62

r:+0.69  11.90 12.93 12.79

NU-IL 18Gupta, Kenisha V4 37.89

r:+0.74  12.10 12.97 12.82

GTCH-GA 18Murphy, Sophie P5 37.91

r:+0.74  12.04 12.92 12.95

MIA-FG 22Knapp, Sydney E6 38.10

r:+0.69  11.99 13.07 13.04

MIA-FG 22San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen7 38.18

r:+0.58  12.26 13.16 12.76

GTCH-GA 19Fulton, Rachel K8 38.47

r:+0.70  11.92 13.21 13.34

GTCH-GA 18Burke, Lily J9 39.18

r:+0.70  12.42 13.31 13.45

NU-IL 21Kurzydlo, Lily--- X39.04

r:+0.68  12.11 13.31 13.62

MIA-FG 22McGinnis, Grace E--- X39.23

r:+0.71  12.31 13.44 13.48

GTCH-GA 21Moran, Macleary R--- X41.09

r:+0.78  12.90 14.06 14.13

 
#36  Men 75 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Zhang, Andrew X1 31.88

r:+0.57  9.86 10.95 11.07

GTCH-GA 22Kertesz, Daniel O2 32.83

r:+0.57  10.37 11.29 11.17

GTCH-GA 22Daniel, Austin C3 32.90

r:+0.66  10.25 11.32 11.33

NU-IL 22Bobar, Aleksa4 33.00

r:+0.68  10.41 11.21 11.38

GTCH-GA 21Branscombe, Tyler G5 33.33

r:+0.67  10.54 11.38 11.41

NU-IL 21Churilla, Ethan A6 33.39

r:+0.65  10.40 11.37 11.62

NU-IL 19Schuster, Collin R7 x33.46

r:+0.64  10.59 11.46 11.41

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Ben H8 x35.24

r:+0.67  10.85 11.96 12.43

 
#37  Women 150 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Lepisova, Emma1 1:27.97

r:+0.63  13.53 14.49 15.1415.04

15.14 14.63

NU-IL 18Murdock, Justine E2 1:28.49

r:+0.72  13.83 14.57 15.0114.90

15.21 14.97

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M3 1:29.31

r:+0.58  13.97 14.80 15.0315.04

15.43 15.04

MIA-FG 22Huizinga, Danika4 1:29.42

r:+0.77  13.92 14.71 15.3415.26

15.26 14.93

NU-IL 21Follmer, Lizzy J5 1:30.60

r:+0.67  13.79 14.82 15.5815.27

15.75 15.39

MIA-FG 21Mason, Zorryonna L6 1:33.35

r:+0.69  14.22 15.10 15.9915.86

16.22 15.96

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Jami M7 1:35.47

r:+0.70  14.31 15.28 16.3415.90

16.83 16.81

MIA-FG 21Sowell, Nicole E8 1:36.98

r:+0.68  15.95 15.59 16.2516.12

16.71 16.36

GTCH-GA 18Livingston, Sarah C--- SCR
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#38  Men 150 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 21Martos Bacarizo, Manu1 1:17.73

r:+0.53  11.70 13.04 13.5613.34

13.29 12.80

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y2 1:17.80

r:+0.60  11.91 12.59 13.3713.07

13.66 13.20

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B3 1:18.61

r:+0.66  12.21 12.89 13.3813.15

13.37 13.61

NU-IL 21Gridley, Patrick J4 1:20.69

r:+0.67  12.26 13.07 13.8713.65

13.96 13.88

NU-IL 21Gridley, Ryan T5 x1:20.82

r:+0.67  12.11 13.21 14.1213.74

13.97 13.67

GTCH-GA 20Davies, Simon6 1:21.97

r:+0.79  12.96 13.51 13.8313.80

14.04 13.83

GTCH-GA 21Wakeland, Clark D7 1:23.82

r:+0.72  13.35 13.95 14.0714.22

14.43 13.80

GTCH-GA 18Simms, Sean A8 x1:27.27

r:+0.56  13.77 13.87 14.7314.51

15.23 15.16

GTCH-GA 21Jacobs, Daniel A9 x1:29.17

r:+1.28  14.33 14.51 15.1415.13

15.25 14.81

 
#39  Women 150 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Brunzell, Hannah1 1:37.57

r:+0.71  13.52 16.20 16.8216.29

17.26 17.48

NU-IL 22Angus, Sophie G2 1:38.61

r:+0.70  13.86 16.46 17.1216.92

17.20 17.05

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara3 1:40.04

r:+0.69  13.98 16.80 17.4617.18

17.07 17.55

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O4 1:40.62

r:+0.63  14.56 16.80 17.3117.21

17.32 17.42

MIA-FG 20Sundstrand, Emma5 1:42.06

r:+0.73  13.76 17.31 17.7917.40

17.75 18.05

GTCH-GA 18Sabin, Clarissa D6 1:42.41

r:+0.67  14.75 17.21 17.2817.63

17.64 17.90

GTCH-GA 19Butterfield, Claudia G7 1:42.86

r:+0.68  14.36 17.29 17.5217.06

17.87 18.76

MIA-FG 18Brattoli, Ariana V8 1:46.78

r:+0.73  15.10 17.21 18.3817.81

19.11 19.17

GTCH-GA 21Williams, Nicole M9 1:48.51

r:+0.69  14.59 18.07 18.8618.07

19.21 19.71

 
#40  Men 150 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M1 1:27.63

r:+0.65  12.53 14.66 14.9614.88

15.15 15.45

NU-IL 20Houseman, Kevin H2 1:29.73

r:+0.63  12.08 14.66 15.5815.67

15.73 16.01

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Matt P3 1:29.78

r:+0.69  12.26 14.71 15.9315.47

15.98 15.43

NU-IL 20Morikawa, Connor K4 1:30.10

r:+0.64  12.68 14.87 15.3015.01

16.12 16.12

GTCH-GA 22Kertesz, Daniel O5 1:30.47

r:+0.60  12.55 15.14 15.8415.70

15.73 15.51

NU-IL 19Bernard, Graysen J6 x1:31.87

r:+0.66  12.57 14.70 15.7415.63

16.48 16.75

GTCH-GA 19Alderson, Justin T7 1:32.74

r:+0.64  12.35 15.41 15.9415.64

16.76 16.64

 
#41  Women 150 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 20Campbell, McKenzie N1 1:28.24

r:+0.64  12.70 14.66 15.2115.03

15.45 15.19

NU-IL 21Guevara, Miriam C2 1:28.91

r:+0.50  12.26 14.72 15.5815.17

15.46 15.72

GTCH-GA 20Kuramoto, Rei3 1:31.41

r:+0.71  12.79 14.88 15.6615.45

16.16 16.47

MIA-FG 21Traba, Isabel F4 1:31.76

r:+0.67  12.83 15.04 16.0415.25

16.07 16.53

NU-IL 21Nowaski, Danielle P5 1:32.42

r:+0.72  13.37 15.41 15.8315.84

16.01 15.96

MIA-FG 18Bitting, Kaitlyn B6 1:32.56

r:+0.66  12.73 15.20 16.1515.91

16.32 16.25

GTCH-GA 20Merk, Lindsey M7 1:33.45

r:+0.77  12.71 15.42 16.2616.12

16.43 16.51

MIA-FG 20Forsythe, Una L8 1:33.54

r:+0.65  12.69 15.12 16.2815.49

16.62 17.34

MIA-FG 21Lauther, Maddie P--- XNS

 
#42  Men 150 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 20Burdisso, Federico1 1:16.11

r:+0.68  10.39 12.71 13.1913.01

13.22 13.59

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian2 1:18.27

r:+0.65  10.57 12.97 13.7013.38

13.87 13.78

NU-IL 22Kulik, Brandon A3 1:20.87

r:+0.63  10.94 13.11 13.8113.57

14.21 15.23

GTCH-GA 18Gapinski, David A4 1:24.00

r:+0.78  11.54 13.72 14.7314.38

15.11 14.52

GTCH-GA 20Shaheen, Jonathan M5 1:24.25

r:+0.64  11.37 13.96 14.5114.89

15.03 14.49

NU-IL 20Rosner, Jacob M6 1:24.29

r:+0.66  11.94 13.99 15.0514.34

14.58 14.39

NU-IL 21Miller, Ben J--- DQ

One hand touch

r:+0.60  11.13 13.27 14.0513.52

14.26 14.18

 
#43  Women 400 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Mull, Lola G1 3:56.01

r:+0.68  12.74 14.05 14.6714.54

14.92 15.07 15.10 15.18

15.15 15.10 15.08 15.07

15.07 15.15 14.89 14.23

MIA-FG 20Cera, Adrianna E2 3:57.52

r:+0.72  13.02 14.26 14.9714.82

15.12 15.38 15.29 15.13

15.24 15.16 14.95 15.18

14.95 14.85 14.88 14.32

MIA-FG 22Otava, Aino E3 3:58.92

r:+0.64  13.23 14.67 15.2914.99

15.23 15.14 15.16 14.89

15.22 15.09 15.30 15.19

15.16 14.88 14.92 14.56

NU-IL 21Larson, Ally D4 3:59.32

r:+0.76  12.66 14.35 14.7814.77

14.91 15.17 15.38 15.26

15.33 15.19 15.62 15.29

15.47 15.22 15.37 14.55

GTCH-GA 21Schramm Seifer, Duda M5 4:03.31

r:+0.74  13.19 14.55 14.9414.92

15.26 15.10 15.31 15.39

15.35 15.47 15.83 15.49

15.89 15.89 15.76 14.97

NU-IL 20Groysman, Yulia G6 4:05.05

r:+0.64  12.95 14.62 15.4515.19

15.75 15.59 15.68 15.58

15.76 15.60 15.93 15.53

15.57 15.49 15.67 14.69
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GTCH-GA 20Switzer, Brooke R7 4:05.52

r:+0.74  13.32 14.58 15.4315.22

15.67 15.63 15.89 15.87

15.69 15.43 15.55 15.45

15.68 15.62 15.65 14.84

GTCH-GA 21Johnson, Morgan M8 4:07.21

r:+0.77  13.08 14.53 15.5115.22

15.79 15.73 15.82 15.81

15.71 15.91 15.99 15.76

15.71 15.71 15.85 15.08

MIA-FG 22McGinnis, Grace E9 4:12.03

r:+0.69  13.39 14.97 16.0214.88

15.65 15.96 16.02 16.00

16.13 16.15 16.27 16.14

16.09 16.24 16.37 15.75

 
#44  Men 400 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Wakeland, Clark D1 3:34.50

r:+0.69  11.72 13.09 13.5813.48

13.63 13.47 13.38 13.61

13.60 13.61 13.65 13.67

13.57 13.72 13.76 12.96

NU-IL 23Lamastra, Connor K2 3:37.88

r:+0.67  11.35 12.94 13.3013.18

13.48 13.68 13.91 14.22

13.98 14.08 14.06 13.95

14.23 13.63 14.09 13.80

NU-IL 20King, Ryan M3 3:38.79

r:+0.70  11.89 13.27 13.4913.57

13.86 13.81 14.03 13.85

13.93 13.92 13.91 13.95

13.97 14.03 13.89 13.42

GTCH-GA 20Cohen, Atticus4 3:41.84

r:+0.74  12.74 13.64 14.3914.20

14.54 14.30 14.59 14.24

14.17 13.82 13.89 13.47

13.70 13.59 13.63 12.93

NU-IL 20Forbes, Ben T5 3:42.40

r:+0.63  11.36 13.37 13.9613.81

14.07 14.20 14.12 14.05

14.05 14.26 14.30 14.27

14.43 14.47 14.44 13.24

GTCH-GA 22Russell, Cale A6 3:42.60

r:+0.76  12.39 13.40 13.7613.79

14.21 14.25 14.65 14.52

14.42 14.34 14.33 14.05

13.95 13.81 13.75 12.98

GTCH-GA 21Frohde, Wiggo P7 x3:44.17

r:+0.69  11.65 13.54 13.9713.96

14.20 14.19 14.33 14.34

14.36 14.29 14.44 14.36

14.58 14.36 14.26 13.34

NU-IL 21Jurcik, Emils B8 x3:44.44

r:+0.62  11.99 13.30 13.9013.99

14.18 14.14 14.38 14.28

14.51 14.47 14.58 14.54

14.10 14.01 14.21 13.86

GTCH-GA 21Jacobs, Daniel A9 x3:48.29

r:+0.68  12.47 13.64 14.2414.14

14.48 14.54 14.73 14.58

14.70 14.50 14.55 14.36

14.61 14.49 14.46 13.80

 
#45  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 19Nocentini, Jasmine1 55.39

r:+0.60  11.31 13.56 14.2316.29

NU-IL 21Vovk, Tara2 57.41

r:+0.66  11.88 15.23 13.9916.31

MIA-FG 19Carvalho, Giulia O3 57.59

r:+0.64  11.95 14.92 13.8216.90

MIA-FG 20Sundstrand, Emma4 57.89

r:+0.70  12.08 15.12 14.1116.58

GTCH-GA 20Campbell, McKenzie N5 59.20

r:+0.63  12.45 15.29 14.3717.09

MIA-FG 21Mason, Zorryonna L6 59.50

r:+0.70  12.39 14.95 14.4717.69

NU-IL 19Wagner, Annika G7 59.73

r:+0.65  12.83 16.01 13.8117.08

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Astrid M8 1:00.71

r:+0.67  12.30 14.72 14.4519.24

GTCH-GA 21Cohen, Abby E9 1:01.64

r:+0.69  12.96 15.51 14.3718.80

NU-IL 19Park, Emily--- X1:00.59

r:+0.64  12.47 14.83 15.0518.24

 
#46  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NU-IL 18Lu, Tyler Y1 49.37

r:+0.64  10.27 12.33 12.4414.33

GTCH-GA 24Ferraro, Christian2 50.30

r:+0.66  10.03 13.10 12.2014.97

NU-IL 20Mok, Marcus M3 50.73

r:+0.62  10.77 12.62 12.5114.83

NU-IL 19Bernard, Graysen J4 51.60

r:+0.63  10.65 12.79 13.0115.15

GTCH-GA 18Odorici, Leandro V5 51.65

r:+0.69  10.04 13.23 13.0715.31

GTCH-GA 21Barone, Kyle B6 52.42

r:+0.67  10.58 12.61 13.2915.94

GTCH-GA 19Steele, Matt P7 x53.50

r:+0.72  11.19 13.96 13.0615.29

GTCH-GA 20Shaheen, Jonathan M8 x54.24

r:+0.63  11.00 13.90 13.1616.18

NU-IL 21Burdisso, Alessandro--- DNF

Did not finish - Misc

r:+0.31

 
#47  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU-IL1 1:33.59

Smith, Maddie R 22 r:0.22 Larson, Ally 21

r:0.36 Wallace, Isabella 19 r:0.13 Nocentini, Jasmine 19

r:+0.66  11.05 22.86 23.0310.95

11.50 24.17 10.69 23.53

AMIA-FG2 1:35.11

San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen 22r:1.55 Hinton, Jacey 19

r:0.33 Cera, Adrianna 20 r:0.37 Knapp, Sydney 22

r:+0.59  11.95 24.45 23.5011.15

11.37 23.66 11.24 23.50

BNU-IL3 1:35.20

Gupta, Kenisha V 18 r:1.94 Kurzydlo, Lily 21

r:0.20 Groysman, Yulia 20 r:0.11 Hellmer, Jasmine 22

r:+0.75  11.84 23.96 24.0911.33

11.28 23.62 11.00 23.53

AGTCH-GA4 1:35.84

Graham, Emily M 22 r:0.13 Murphy, Sophie 18

r:0.15 Fulton, Rachel 19 r:0.13 Williams, Jami 21

r:+1.67  11.58 24.01 23.7411.25

11.41 24.10 11.37 23.99

BGTCH-GA5 1:37.86

Burke, Lily J 18 r:0.27 Switzer, Brooke 20

r:0.23 Pape, Caroline 19 r:0.25 Merk, Lindsey 20

r:+0.66  11.99 24.80 24.4411.71

11.16 24.03 11.53 24.59

BMIA-FG6 1:38.96

Miller, Lucy C 18 r:0.41 Forsythe, Una 20

r:0.36 Huizinga, Danika 22 r:0.12 Otava, Aino 22

r:+0.72  12.13 25.21 24.6111.94

11.76 24.85 11.52 24.29

CMIA-FG7 x1:40.82

McGinnis, Grace E 22 r:1.96 Sowell, Nicole 21

r:0.12 Ho, Lucy 20 r:0.19 Lauther, Maddie 21

r:+0.68  12.43 25.51 24.9411.86

11.85 25.16 11.93 25.21

CGTCH-GA8 x1:42.26

Sakellaris, Arianna 19 r:0.01 Cohen, Abby 21

r:0.37 Moran, Macleary 21 r:0.80 Kuramoto, Rei 20

r:+1.74  12.73 26.08 24.8211.65

12.58 25.99 12.55 25.37

DGTCH-GA--- X1:42.48

Sabin, Clarissa D 18 r:0.31 Butterfield, Claudia 19

r:0.36 Johnson, Morgan 21 r:0.31 Davis, Kyrsten 20

r:+1.81  12.58 25.69 26.2712.44

12.06 24.93 12.29 25.59

 
#48  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU-IL1 1:19.65

Burdisso, Federico 20 r:1.72 Zhang, Andrew 21

r:0.05 Schuster, Collin 19 r:0.33 Lamastra, Connor 23

r:+0.64  9.79 19.95 19.439.08

9.35 19.98 9.65 20.29
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AGTCH-GA2 1:23.01

Alderson, Justin T 19 r:0.09 Daniel, Austin 22

r:0.00 Kertesz, Daniel 22 r:0.16 Odorici, Leandro 18

r:+0.64  10.08 20.97 20.209.45

9.63 20.13 10.00 21.71

BGTCH-GA3 1:23.98

Branscombe, Tyler G 21 r:0.15 Steele, Ben 19

r:0.34 Frohde, Wiggo 21 r:0.33 Gapinski, David 18

r:+0.69  10.31 20.99 21.269.93

10.24 21.34 9.79 20.39

BNU-IL4 1:24.08

Bobar, Aleksa 22 r:0.11 Martos Bacarizo, Manu 21

r:0.45 Linnihan, Michael 19 r:0.30 Mizgala, Ezra 21

r:+0.67  10.26 20.98 20.869.74

10.42 21.50 9.71 20.74

CNU-IL5 x1:24.81

Churilla, Ethan A 21 r:0.27 Forbes, Ben 20

r:0.31 Kulik, Brandon 22 r:0.03 Gridley, Ryan 21

r:+0.63  10.34 21.31 21.009.97

10.34 21.76 9.85 20.74

CGTCH-GA6 x1:28.67

Davies, Simon 20 r:0.16 Cohen, Atticus 20

r:1.73 Wakeland, Clark 21 r:0.34 Russell, Cale 22

r:+0.72  11.50 23.27 21.7110.25

10.11 20.81 10.97 22.88

 
#49  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GAHidalgo, Camryn1 302.85

NU-ILGhose, Labonita2 257.33

GTCH-GABradescu, Anna3 253.73

NU-ILBusch, Leila4 243.68

GTCH-GAWoodruff, Carmen5 241.50

GTCH-GADekshiencks, Kelsey6 x240.38

GTCH-GADavis, Lauren7 x231.53

NU-ILHagler, Carolyn8 222.90

NU-ILParson, Leah9 x214.50

NU-ILSu, Renee10 x200.33

 
#50  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NU-ILEstrick, Yohan1 318.45

NU-ILSchirmer, William Henry2 317.33

NU-ILMo, Alex3 293.55

GTCH-GALechuga, Reuben4 288.15

GTCH-GAMann, Allen5 285.83

GTCH-GADotson, Luke6 200.70

NU-ILLabuda, Evan--- SCR

 
#51  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GAHidalgo, Camryn1 334.05

GTCH-GABradescu, Anna2 294.30

NU-ILBusch, Leila3 286.20

NU-ILGhose, Labonita4 273.15

GTCH-GADekshiencks, Kelsey5 248.03

GTCH-GADavis, Lauren6 x238.95

NU-ILParson, Leah7 237.83

GTCH-GAWoodruff, Carmen8 x231.23

NU-ILHagler, Carolyn9 x218.78

NU-ILSu, Renee10 x215.93

 
#52  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NU-ILEstrick, Yohan1 383.03

GTCH-GALechuga, Reuben2 361.05

GTCH-GAMann, Allen3 307.43

NU-ILSchirmer, William Henry4 299.25

NU-ILMo, Alex5 267.38

GTCH-GADotson, Luke6 253.73

NU-ILLabuda, Evan7 x181.58


